Plot No. E-263, Road No. 17, Sanand GIDC,
. Phase-ll, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-382110, India.

92272 88225

info@devasyaindustries.com
www.devasyaindustries.com

Metric Squares Imperial Squares

6mm 3/8"
7mm 1/2"
8mm 5/8"
10mm 3/4"
11mm 7/8"
12mm 1"
14mm 1.1/4"
19mm 1.1/2"
20mm 2"
25mm 2.1/2"
30mm

36mm

38mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

60mm




